Sardis Secondary School
Student Fee Schedule for 2019-20 @

Student Activity Fee

P.A.C. Fee

Graduation

Athletic Levy

Academies

Advanced Placement
Exams

Field Trips

Math 11/12

Music Program
Parking Permits
Workbooks
Foodsafe

Health Services 12
Notes:

Studio Arts

Trades & Technology

Contact for Finance:

Financial:

Provides students with school-wide social, recreational and community-building activities: student
club subsidies, extracurricular and special events, intramurals, activity days, guest speakers,

assemblies, locker rental, scholarships and bursaries S 20.00
YEARBOOK - fee's are collected in advance and distributed in June S 45.00
Voluntary donation to our parent council to assist with admin costs S 2.00
General Fees for Grade 9, 10 and 11 3 67.00
Ceremony fee which covers facility rental/ decor, custom diploma's, 5 x 7 grad photo,

memento gown, cap and tassel, 2 commencement tickets S 70.00
General Fees for Grade 12 3 137.00

This cost subsidizes bussing, athletic association registrations, uniforms, equipment, league play and
referees. Out of town tournament costs or special trips are not included.

Total Fee for First Sport S 110.00
Total Fee for Any Second Sport S 95.00
Total Fee for Discounted Sport S 80.00
Sports academies: Hockey per year included $200 deposit non-refundable S 1,500.00
Students receive full course credit without the optional exam; financial assistance

available upon application S 125.00

Fees may only be collected for field trips and special events that are optional and not
part of the instruction or assessment of a student's educational program - fee waivers Varied
may be available

Texas Instruments TI-83 Graphing Calculator S 120.00

TI-83 Loaner Program - 1 semester ONLY (based on financial need; SUBJECT TO

AVAILABILITY) S 25.00

Students are responsible for the rental or puchase of a music instrument/tools Varied

All students with a vehicle must be registered and display a permit S 5.00

Workbooks will be supplied by the school. If a student wishes to purchase their own copy of a workbook,
the following costs will apply (cost recovery only):

Ranges depending on course $ 10.00-40.00

Foodsafe Certificate (not required for course completion) S 27.00

Emergency Medical Responder - dual credit with JIBC S 380.00

No subject fees are charged IN THE FOLLOWING COURSES. However students who wish to use a higher
quality material OR do an ADDITIONAL PERSONAL PROJECT over and above the standard supplied to
complete the course curriculum will be charged for those materials.

Studio art additional project costs (canvas, etc) S 10.00
Woodwork additional project costs S 25.00
Metalwork additional project costs S 30.00
Ace-It Welding (cost of UFV textbooks, if applicable and subject to change) S 325.00

Email the Business Manager sss_finance@sd33.bc.ca
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to $ 50.00
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to $100.00

In accordance with the School Act and the Board’s commitment, every student should have an equal opportunity to benefit
from the school environment, regardless of financial hardships or barriers. Families who are unable to pay school fees are

encouraged to contact the school's finance department at sss_finance@sd33.bc.ca

SD33 Student Online Quickpay

https://www.studentquickpay.com/sd33/ accepts Visa, Mastercard or Debit




	REVISED

